
COMM NW COR SEC, RUN S 1908.19 F
FOR POB, RUN N 330 FT, E 660 FT,
FT TO POB.

BROWN JAMES M III/BROWN KAREN M
P O BOX 1402
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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14163 GARAGE 50 06/19/1998

9314 M H 125 02/01/1995

HX Base Yr

835 NW CAREFREE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,233 105.7300 118.42 501,272 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3382

BAS 220 100 220 16,934

BAS 358 100 358 27,556

BAS 456 100 456 35,100

BAS 2,348 100 2,348 180,733

FEP 330 80 264 20,321

FOP 126 30 38 2,925

FSP 72 40 29 2,232

FSP 112 40 45 3,464

UDG 864 55 475 36,563

4,886 4,233 325,827

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S40 E12 S16 E7 E28 N12 E12 N24 W14 W17 N20
$
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W36 S24 E36 $
BAS=[ORIG=31,44] E4 N44 W18 S20 E14 S24 $
BAS=[ORIG=17,20] N20 W2 U3L2 W4 D3L2 W7 S20 E17 $
FEP=[ORIG=-9,66] S15 E22 N15 W22 $
BAS=[ORIG=-9,56] S10 E22 N10 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=35,0] N7 W18 S7 E18 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,46] S6 D4R4 E8 N10 W12 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,40] S6 E12 N6 W12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1945 1945 3 30 10,752

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 750.00 750.00 60 2013 2013 3 60 450

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2016 2016 3 75 1,620

17,422

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000


